NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

ERA21LA036

For Use In All Modal Investigations

REGISTERED OWNER (name and address)			IDENTIFICATION NUMBER				
Flight Options LLC.			N456FL				
			MAKE				
Cleveland, OH 44143			Raytheon Aircraft Company				
Cleveland, OH 44143			ray alcony are all company				
LOCATION	DATE OF ACCIDENT		MODEL				
Fernandina Beach, FL	11/1/20		400A				
RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE		TITL	E	DATE			
Todd Gunther		Air s	Safety Investigator	11/5/20			
The National Transportation Safety Board has 🖾 has not 🗀 completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All recovered wreckage except that listed in the evidence control form(s) is hereby released.							
☑ NO PARTS RETAINED							
RELEASED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE		TITLE		DATE			
Todd Gunther		Air	Safety Investigator	11/30/20			
(This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered wreckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.)							
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:							
☑ Receipt of the above described wreckage.							
Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s).							
PERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TIT			E	DATE			
		Ne	rtant Aerospace				
Mark J. O'Donnell			ecutive V.P	2/4/2021			
ADDRESS	ADDRESS		NE NUMBER & EMAIL				
Cleveland OH 44135							

REMARKS:						
Note: Associated Evidence Control Number: ERA20LA036-IIC-001 (CVR/FDR)						

NTSB FORM 6120.15 (Rev. 05/10)

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

EVIDENCE CONTROL

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

ITROL ERA21LA036

For Use In All Modal Investigations								
OFFICE		DATE OF ACCIDENT	ACCIDENT LOCATION (City & State)					
AS-ERA		11/01/2020	Fernandina Beach, FL					
EVIDENCE OBTAINED BY:								
■ E\	/IDENCE OBTAINED FROM:	LOCATION OR PERSO	ON INFORMATION	DATE				
■ EVIDENCE RECEIVED FROM:		N456FL	11/05/2020					
EVIDENCE CONTR	OL NUMBER			GROUP				
ERA20LA036	_ IIC001			IIC				
DESCRIPTION (☐ BIN ITEM - HAS BEEN SEPARATED ☐) 1. L3 CVR Model FA2100. P/N 2100-1020-00. S/N 000274740 2. L3 FDR Model FA2100. P/N 2100-2043-00. S/N 001287631								
OWNER OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE								
FIRST NAME:		LAST NA	LAST NAME:					
Flight Options LLC.								
ADDRESS: Cleveland, OH 44143								
PHONE:		EMAIL:						
RETURNED 🗖	DATE:	CONTACT:						
		CHAIN OF CUSTO	DY					
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:		DATE:				
Todd Gunther (A	S-ERA)	RE-40 11/06/2020						
Download and Readout								
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:		DATE:				
PURPOSE:								
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:		DATE:				
PURPOSE:								
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:		DATE:				
RELEASED BY: PURPOSE:		RELEASED TO:		DATE:				
		RELEASED TO:		DATE:				